
NSACI March 25-27, 2009 Meeting Agenda 

March 25 March 26 March 27

1700 Budgets - DG finisReactor Options -
KB

800

900 Recommendations

1000 Program Operations -
LR

Break-out if 
needed

Open Session
Introduction- Geesaman 

DOE-ONP Perspective- Gillo
FY09 Isotopes Budget-
- Pantaleo
BAC Project- Brown (TBC)

Stable Isotope 
Options- DB
R&D required - TR

1100

1200 Closed meeting
1300

1400

1500

1600

1800

General Issues Education - AA Budgets

General DiscussionAccelerator 
Options - GP Breakout Plans to complete 

report
Coordinated Strategy

Constant effort budget
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