NSACI March 25-27, 2009 Meeting Agenda

	March 25	March 26	March 27
800		Stable Isotope	
900	Open Session Introduction- Geesaman	Options- DB R&D required - TR	Recommendations
1000	DOE-ONP Perspective- Gillo FY09 Isotopes Budget- - Pantaleo	Program Operations - LR	Break-out if needed
1100	BAC Project- Brown (TBC)		
1200	Closed meeting		
1300	General Issues	Education - AA	Budgets
1400	Accelerator	General Discussion	
1500	Options - GP	Breakout	Plans to complete report
1600		Coordinated Strategy	
1700	Reactor Options -	Budgets - DG	finis
1800	KB	Constant effort budget	